Informal meeting of the GRPE working group on Off-Cycle emissions

CCFA Offices
2, rue de Presbourg
F - 75008 Paris

Friday, 8 November 2002, 9.00h

DRAFT AGENDA

Agenda item

1.

2.

2.1
2.2.
2.3.

3.

3.1

4.

4.1.

INTRODUCTION

OVERVIEW OF NATIONAL PROGRAMS
EUROPE

JAPAN

UNITED STATES

COMMON DEFINITIONS

REVIEW OF DRAFT PROPOSAL
OPERATATING REGIONS AND CONDITIONS
DISCUSSION

REQUIRED TESTING FOR TYPE APPROVAL

IN-USE TESTING

Documents

Working documents Nos. 1 and 2.

Working document No. 3.



